
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
January, 2014 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014
Holiday      New Year’s Day 
 

Monday, January 6, 2014
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 7, 2014
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Interview w/Gina Chon, Financial Times 
 
1:00 PM Interview w/Ryan Tracy, Wall Street                                 

Journal  
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 8, 2014
10:00 AM Call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Steve Linehan and John 

Rayburn, Capitol One; John Hardage, 
BB&T; Thomas Loeffler, Citizens Bank; 



Kieran Fallon, PNC; Molly Wilkinson, 
Regions; Paul Burdiss, SunTrust; James 
Reilly, TD Bank 

 
Thursday, January 9, 2014
 
7:30 PM California Bankers Association dinner, 

Santa Barbara  
 
Friday, January 10, 2014
8:00 AM Keynote speaker at California Bankers 

Association bank presidents’ seminar, Santa 
Barbara 

 
Monday, January 13, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Conference Call w/Senator Vitter’s office 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 14, 2014
No appointments 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2014
8:00 AM Speaker at International Real Estate 

Conference 
  
Thursday, January 16, 2014
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 



Friday, January 17, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/Alan Greenspan, Greenspan 

Associates LLC 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:15 PM Interview w/Yalman Onaran, Bloomberg  
 
Monday, January 20, 2014
Holiday Martin Luther King, Jr 
 
Tuesday, January 21, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 22, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Interview w/Donna Borak, American 

Banker 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



Friday, January 24, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, January 27, 2014
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/Congressman Billy Long 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 29, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:45 AM Interview w/Ryan Tracy, Wall Street Journal 
 
 
Friday, January 31, 2014
9:30 AM Speaker at BIS BCBS-FSI High Level 

Meeting, “The Recovery & Resolution 
Process – Challenges of Supervisors,” 
Johannesburg, South Africa 

 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
February, 2014 

  
Tuesday, February 4, 2014
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Troy Paredes, former SEC 

Commissioner 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Wednesday, February 5, 2014
10:00 AM Conference Call w/Mark Gordon, Wyoming 

State Treasurer & Steve McCoy, Georgia 
State Treasurer 

 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Conference Call w/Kansas City FRB 
 
 
Thursday, February 6, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Michael Piwowar, SEC 

Commissioner 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Friday, February 7, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Monday, February 10, 2014
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:40 PM Call w/Richard Berner, US Treasury 
 
 
Tuesday, February 11, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Sheila Bair, Systemic Risk Council 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Wednesday, February 12, 2014
7:30 PM Speaker at Wyoming Bankers Legislative 

Meeting and Dinner 
 
 
Thursday, February 13, 2014
[No appointments] 
 

Friday, February 14, 2014
8:45 AM Speaker at Alamos Alliance XXIU 

Conference – International Economists 
Group 

 
 



Monday, February 17, 2014
Holiday Presidents’ Day 
 
Tuesday, February 18, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, February 19, 2014
8:30 AM – 5:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
 
Thursday, February 20, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
Friday, February 21, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Pre-Forum Conference Call w/Commonfund 
 
12:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
 



Monday, February 24, 2014
12:30 PM FDIC Host of Kentucky Bankers 

Association Luncheon 
 
3:50 PM Speaker at National Association of Business 

Economics Policy Conference 
 
Tuesday, February 25, 2014
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, February 26, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Dennis Kelleher, 

President & CEO, Better Markets 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, February 27, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
12:00 PM FDIC Host of Ohio Bankers League 

Luncheon 
 

 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
March, 2014 

 
Tuesday, March 4, 2014
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2014
10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Malcolm Knight and David 

Tweedie, Swiss Re America Holding 
Corporation 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
6:00 PM Meeting w/group of Congressional 

Democratic aides 
 
Thursday, March 6, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, March 7, 2014
10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 

11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 

12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 
FDIC 

 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Monday, March 10, 2014
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Tuesday, March 11, 2014
10:30 AM Speaker at Commonfund Conference – 

“How Sustainable is US Growth?”, 
Hollywood FL 

 
12:30 PM Speaker at Florida Bankers Association 

Luncheon, Miami 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Florida Bankers CEOs, Miami 
 
  



Monday, March 17, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 18, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 Wednesday, March 19, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Speaker at National Association of State 

Treasurers Legislative Conference 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Mark Gordon, Wyoming State 

Treasurer and Steve McCoy, Georgia State 
Treasurer 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, March 20, 2014
8:00 AM Opening Remarks at FDIC RMS/DCP 

Executive Management Meeting 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, March 21, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:15 PM Lunch w/Kara Stein, SEC Commissioner 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 24, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 25, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM FDIC Host of Michigan Bankers 

Association Luncheon 
 
2:30 PM Speaker at CSBS Annual Conference 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Conference Call w/Congressman Blaine 

Luetkemeyer 
 
 



Wednesday, March 26, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/Senator Elizabeth Warren 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, March 28, 2014
9:30 AM Speaker at FDIC Quarterly Ombudsman 

Meeting 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Monday, March 31, 2014
9:00 AM Attend & Speak at OCC Symposium 

Commemorating 150 Years of National 
Banking, Boston MA 

 
 
  


